

STEUBEN COUNTY LAKES COUNCIL, INC. BUSINESS MEMBERSHIP 2024

As a non-profit organization, we enter our 52nd year of working hard to protect the waters of Steuben County. We encourage business owners in the community to join us and continue their support for our cause.

For your business membership, you will have the opportunity to have your business name listed in our two publications upcoming in 2024. Our publications reach out to over 7,600 lake residents in Steuben County. The cutoff date for the early summer publication is May 1st.

For convenience, we do accept payments on our website, www.lakescouncil.org, through PayPal for a small processing fee. Thank you for continuing to support us in protecting the waters of Steuben County.

STEUBEN C	COUNTY LAKES COUN	CIL, INC.		
2024 BUSII	NESS MEMBERSHIP RI	EGISTRATION		
NAME				
BUSINESS N	NAME (FOR BUSINESS	/PROFESSION/	AL AFFILIATE)	
MAILING A	DDRESS			
CITY	STATE	ZIP	PHONE	
EMAIL				
	_ CHECK IF ADDRESS			
BUSINESS/PROFESSIONAL MEMBERSHIP \$45.00				
WATER QUALITU TESTING DONATION				
SCHOLARSHIP DONATION				
TOTAL AMOUNT ENCLOSED				
(DONATIONS A	ARE TAX DEDUCTIBLE)			
MAIL CHECK	K TO: Steuben County L	akes Council		
	317 S. Wayn Stree	et		
	Angola, IN 46703	b		
Visit: www.LAKESCOUNCIL.ORG to pay now via PayPal (additional fees will be incurred)				

2024 MEMBERSHP FORM